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Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
PE-55139

ESTABLISKHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Pt
PO Box 528,
Telephone: 021 BO7

**Yat Fe

FAIR

Ltd tfa KWV

110598471

Sulder aar% Loading Status:
IJ Z%f?g?§ﬂ££{07
B FIOD Seeta Gross Waight :  143.740kg

901406
‘901116

700025945
700025992

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Carvo Caramel Vodka &6x750ml

150 x 20
6 x 750

C8 v
cs Vv

4.0
1¢.0

1,653.40
1,315.56

SAF

GOC
{

‘Name....,,
Signaturg

Date.......,

2.30
12.10

6.00
6.00

1,509.11
1,087.00

WASM
DS RE
D47-533-2966

orsrenidnsf

6,036.49
10,869.95

905.47
1,630.50

€,941.9¢
12,500.45

amag

Delivered by

__Liquor__Runper_c)oa-Lc;ndcn__ —— -
2 STRELITZIA STRAART
BRAELYN
Erf: 006168
005 - LONDON

.on..behalf. of .Cugtomer— — . _.

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Name: R Name:
Signature: Signature:
Date: RPN Date:

-For--Receipt--from Customer - -—-

Payment Terms:
15- days --from--gtmnt-1.5% -disc- - - - - -
ZAR

Currency:

291 .64-
:19,150.77

Settlement Discount H

Payable after Discount

-Bank:--—

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Cheque Acc

INB

c: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




